
Coded Access
Keypads

Professional
Door Entry Systems
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Fortessa coded access keypads can be used for a variety of applications including Door
entry, Access control, Gate automation, Alarm and CCTV integration.

Our range of coded access keypads can be used for internal and external applications
and have been designed to offer easy installation and simple programming.
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Features

• Up to 99 user codes
• LED backlit
• Door monitoring function

• 2 programmable relay contacts
• 3 LED indication
• Audible indication

Specification

Distributed by Audio Visual Security
2-4 Arkwright Court, Fylde Industrial Estate, Blackpool, Lancashire. FY4 5DR.

Telephone: 01253 791888 Facsimile: 01253 791887
Email: sales.avs@adivision.co.uk

Coded Access
Keypads

Power source AC/DC 12-24v
Internal and External use
Stainless steel housing

Zinc housing
IP65 rated

Sealed unit with pre-wired connection cable
Internal cable connections

Glass panel - touch operated
Dimensions

Coded Access Keypads FTK1 FTK3 FTK4FTK2

76mm (w)

110mm (h)

18mm (d)

44mm (w)

154mm (h)

23mm (d)

80mm (w)

120mm (h)

35.5mm (d)

80mm (w)

120mm (h)

35.5mm (d)

Stand-by current
Operation current
Stand-by current
Operation current

12V AC/DC Input:

24V AC/DC Input:

113mA

148mA

53.2mA

68.6mA

65mA

104mA

44.5mA

71.5mA

52mA

132mA

24.5mA

58.3mA

130mA

229mA

58.6mA

96.2mA


