

Coded Access Keypads

Professional Door Entry Systems

2

5

H

FORTESSA

Ξ

6

4

-11

2

4

6

B

11

33

36

Fortessa coded access keypads can be used for a variety of applications including Door entry, Access control, Gate automation, Alarm and CCTV integration.

FORTESSA

Our range of coded access keypads can be used for internal and external applications and have been designed to offer easy installation and simple programming.



Features

- Up to 99 user codes
- LED backlit
- Door monitoring function

- 2 programmable relay contacts
- 3 LED indication
- Audible indication

Specification

Coded Acco	ess Keypads	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	FTK2	5 2 3 5 5 8 2 8 9 8 9 8 9 8 9 8 9 8 9 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	FTK4
Power source AC/DC 12-24v					
Internal and External use					
Stainless steel housing					
Zinc housing			•		
IP65 rated					
Sealed unit with pre-wired connection cable					
Internal cable connections					
Glass panel - touch operated					
	Dimensions	76mm (w)	44mm (w)	80mm (w)	80mm (w)
		110mm (h)	154mm (h)	120mm (h)	120mm (h)
		18mm (d)	23mm (d)	35.5mm (d)	35.5mm (d)
12V AC/DC Input:	Stand-by current	113mA	65mA	52mA	130mA
	Operation current	148mA	104mA	132mA	229mA
24V AC/DC Input:	Stand-by current	53.2mA	44.5mA	24.5mA	58.6mA
	Operation current	68.6mA	71.5mA	58.3mA	96.2mA

Distributed by Audio Visual Security 2-4 Arkwright Court, Fylde Industrial Estate, Blackpool, Lancashire. FY4 5DR.

Telephone: 01253 791888 Facsimile: 01253 791887

Email: sales.avs@adivision.co.uk